|
‘ l

ST AU

School of Planning and Architecture, Vijayawada
An Institute of National Importance, Ministry of Education Gov. of India

Ref: 01/SPAV/Exams/Even Sem/2024-25

e, ReEarEr

Date: 29.05.2025

RESULTS

REGULAR EXAMINATIONS HELD IN MAY-2025 FOR AY 2024-25

BACHELOR OF PLANNING I YEAR - II SEMESTER

1. Students PASSED in ALL Subjects

2240200417

2240200418

2240200420,

2240200422,

2240200423

2240200424

2240200425

2240200427

2240200428

2240200430,

2240200431

2240200432

2240200433,

2240200434

2240200436

2240200437

2240200438

2240200439

2240200440

2240200441,

2240200442

2240200445«

2. Students FAILED in the Subjects
Elements of Economics for Planning
2240200419 2240200426 ] 2240200429 ] 2240200435] 2240200444
Population and Settlement Geography
2240200435/ 2240200447 | I | |
3. Students DETAINED

NIL

29)<[28

CoE

B Vgl

SoE Dean Academic,/t
Copy to:

1. Results’ File — Examination Section

2. IT Team, for uploading on the official website of SPAV



I ad

Ref: 01/SPAV/Exams/Even Sem/2024-25

AIHAN A, AT

School of Planning and Architecture, Vijayawada
An Institute of National Importance, Ministry of Education Gov. of India

Date: 29.05.2025

RESULTS

REGULAR EXAMINATIONS HELD IN MAY-2025 FOR AY 2024-25

BACHELOR OF PLANNING II YEAR -1V SEMESTER

1. Students PASSED in ALL Subjects

22302003 84-

2230200385

2230200386,

2230200387

2230200388

2230200389

2230200391,

2230200392

2230200393

2230200394

2230200395

2230200396

2230200397

2230200398

2230200399

2230200400

2230200401

2230200403

2230200404

2230200405

2230200406

2230200407,

2230200408

2230200409

2230200410

2230200411

2230200412

2230200414

2230200415

2. Students FAILED in the Subjects

Housing and Real Estate Development

2230200390 [ 2230200402 [ 2230200413 |

3. Students DETAINED

NIL

SoE

Copy to:

W

SAIS)2S

1. Results’ File — Examination Section
2. IT Team, for uploading on the official website of SPAV

CoE

M?\%ﬁr

Dean Academic

)2



N/ School of Planning and Architecture, Vijayawada
RL>=—t_ i Anlnstitute of National Importance, Ministry of Education Gov. of India

|ﬁﬁwammm,ﬁm

Ref: 01/SPAV/Exams/Even Sem/2024-25 Date: 29.05.2025

RESULTS

REGULAR EXAMINATIONS HELD IN MAY-2025 FOR AY 2024-25

BACHELOR OF PLANNING III YEAR - VI SEMESTER

1. Students PASSED in ALL Subjects

2220200357 | 2220200358 | 2220200359 | 2220200362 | 2220200364 | 2220200365
2220200366 | 2220200367 2220200368 | 2220200369 | 2220200370 | 2220200371
2220200372 | 2220200373 | 2220200374 2220200375 | 2220200376 | 2220200379
2220200380 | 2220200381 | 2220200382 | 2220200383
2. Students FAILED in the Subjects

Tourism Planning

2220200361
3. Students DETAINED

NIL

= -
- " 1\ 4

99)8]>5 M\O%m

SoE CoE Dean Academic,
/¢

Copy to:
1. Results’ File — Examination Section
2. IT Team, for uploading on the official website of SPAV



Ref: 01/SPAV/Exams/Even Sem/2024-25

l #

J

AT AL

ARIHAN A, AT

School of Planning and Architecture, Vijayawada
An Institute of National Importance, Ministry of Education Gov. of India

Date: 29.05.2025

RESULTS

REGULAR EXAMINATIONS HELD IN MAY-2025 FOR AY 2024-25

BACHELOR OF PLANNING IV YEAR - VIII SEMESTER

1. Students PASSED in ALL Subjects

2210200321

2210200322

2210200323

2210200324

2210200323

2210200326

2210200327

2210200328

2210200329

2210200330

2210200331

2210200332

2210200333

2210200334

2210200335

2210200337

2210200338

2210200340

2210200341

2210200342

2210200343

2210200344

2210200345

2210200346

2210200347

2210200348

2210200349

2210200350

2210200351

2210200352

2210200353

2210200354

2210200355

2200200302

2200200300

2. Students FATLED in the Subjects

NIL

3. Students DETAINED

NIL

SoE

Copy to:

1. Results’ File — Examination Section
2. IT Team, for uploading on the official website of SPAV

(e

i

CoE

M W\LX‘

Dean Academlcy/




