Date: 29.05.2025

RESULTS

REGULAR EXAMINATIONS HELD IN MAY-2025 FOR AY 2024-25

BACHELOR OF PLANNING I YEAR - II SEMESTER

1. Students PASSED in ALL Subjects						
2240200417	2240200418	2240200420	2240200422/	2240200423	2240200424	
2240200425	2240200427	2240200428	2240200430	2240200431	2240200432	
2240200433,	2240200434	2240200436	2240200437	224020043,8	2240200439	
2240200440	2240200441	2240200442	2240200445<			
•						
2. Students FAILED in the Subjects						
Elements of Economics for Planning						
2240200419	2240200426	2240200429	2240200435,	2240200444		
Population and Settlement Geography						
2240200435/	2240200443/					
3. Students DETAINED						
NIL						

29/5/25

SoE

CoE

Dean Academiq

- 1. Results' File Examination Section
- 2. IT Team, for uploading on the official website of SPAV

Date: 29.05.2025

RESULTS

REGULAR EXAMINATIONS HELD IN MAY-2025 FOR AY 2024-25

BACHELOR OF PLANNING II YEAR - IV SEMESTER

1. Students PASSED in ALL Subjects						
2230200384	2230200385/	2230200386/	2230200387/	2230200388	2230200389/	
2230200391/	2230200392	2230200393	2230200394	2230200395	2230200396	
2230200397	2230200398	2230200399	2230200400	2230200401	2230200403	
2230200404	2230200405	2230200406	2230200407.	2230200408	2230200409	
2230200410	2230200411	2230200412	2230200414	2230200415		
2. Students FAILED in the Subjects						
Housing and Real Estate Development						
2230200390	2230200402	2230200413				
3. Students DETAINED						
NIL						

2915/25

SoE

CoE

Dean Academic

- 1. Results' File Examination Section
- 2. IT Team, for uploading on the official website of SPAV



Date: 29.05.2025

RESULTS

REGULAR EXAMINATIONS HELD IN MAY-2025 FOR AY 2024-25

BACHELOR OF PLANNING III YEAR - VI SEMESTER

1. Students PASSED in ALL Subjects						
2220200357	2220200358	2220200359	2220200362	2220200364	2220200365	
2220200366	2220200367	2220200368	2220200369	2220200370	2220200371	
2220200372	2220200373	2220200374	2220200375	2220200376	2220200379	
2220200380	2220200381	2220200382	2220200383			
2. Students FAILED in the Subjects						
Tourism Planning						
2220200361						
3. Students DETAINED						
NIL						

SoE

- 1. Results' File Examination Section
- 2. IT Team, for uploading on the official website of SPAV



Date: 29.05.2025

RESULTS

REGULAR EXAMINATIONS HELD IN MAY-2025 FOR AY 2024-25

BACHELOR OF PLANNING IV YEAR - VIII SEMESTER

2011	Discribed to 1 2 22 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2					
1. Students PASSED in ALL Subjects						
2210200321	2210200322	2210200323	2210200324	2210200325	2210200326	
2210200327	2210200328	2210200329	2210200330	2210200331	2210200332	
2210200333	2210200334	2210200335	2210200337	2210200338	2210200340	
2210200341	2210200342	2210200343	2210200344	2210200345	2210200346	
2210200347	2210200348	2210200349	2210200350	2210200351	2210200352	
2210200353	2210200354	2210200355	2200200302	2200200300		
2. Students FAILED in the Subjects						
NIL						
3. Students DETAINED						
NIL						

29/5/25

SoE

CoE

Dean Academic

- 1. Results' File Examination Section
- 2. IT Team, for uploading on the official website of SPAV